MAREITER STEIN TROPHY - 14.8.2016
Race
6 km - 1150 hm

Veranstalter: ASV Mareit

Ergebnisliste

Herren M1 1987-2006

Rang Stnr.
1 { 2)
2 87
3 (11)
4 [ 37)
5 { 59)
6 ( 30)
7 (15}
8 ( 83)
5 (12)

10 ( 89)
1 (103}
12 ( 26)
13 (1239)
14 ( 71)
15 [ 13)
16 ( 14)
17 (110)
18 (104)
29 1 a3
20 ( 97)
21 { 16)
22 ( 72)

Kodex Nachname

Herren M2

Rang Stnr.

[ =T L R T B S T S

PP

(
(

4)

8)

3)
10)
37)
29)
386)
28)
21)
24)
20)

Kodex

MOSER
GRABER
CEERHOFER
LEITNER
SLANZI
RAINER
VOLGGER
MANGGER
GEYR
HUBER
BRAUN
ETSENDLE
ZOSSMAIR
TATZ
TRENKWALDER
SILLER
GASTEIGER
SLANZI GAMPER
BAIER
PFEIFER
SALCHER
GEYR

1977-1986

Nachname

STOFNER
THONI

DE SIMONE
HOCHSTAFFL
STUEFER
KEIM
STEINMANN
HOLZER
STRICKNER
UBEREGGER
WIESER

Vorname

CHRISTIAN
FABIAN
MATTHIAS
FLORIAN
MARC
ULRICH
BERNHARD
LUKAS
KONRAD
STEFAN
FABIAN
RAPHAEL
MATTHIAS
JONAS
DOMINIK
CHRISTOPH
SIMON
PHILIP
THOMAS
MICHAEL
FLORIAN
BENJAMIN

Vorname

MARTIN
DAVID
ROBERTO
MARC
ERWIN
STEFAN
HANS
URBAN
MICHAEL
ALEX
DAVID

Jg.

1288
1893
19894
1882
1890
1988
1598
1996
1997
1988
1955
1990
1988
1982
1991
1993
1999
1993
1988
198¢
1988
1988

Jg.

1985
1983
1984
1985
19789
1984
1973
1986
1977
1985
1982

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Start
Ziel

Verein

BLASTEEATS UNITED

ASV GOSSENS., SKIALP

ASV STERZING
SG EISACKTAL

BLASTBEATS UNITED

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP

TRENS
ASV STERZING

Verein

LA SPORTIVA TEAM
ASV GOSSENS., SKIALP
ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP

WEISSSEE GLETSCHERW.

ALPIN SPEED SARNTAL
ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
TRENS

ASV RIDNAUN

TRENS

TRENS

=

R S N i e

PR R R

L S o =

49:
55
:00

:0L1:
:02:;
:02:
:04:
:06:
:06:
:06:
106:
:06:
102
+02:
H R
108
b3 1 e
B B
sl e
$ 26

46:
46 :
48:
B2
53
56:
58:
:02:
:04:
104:
105

.

Zelt

18.
355
:25.
0%z
:01:

15
30.
3d..
22.
48.
36.
13
16.
36.
S
50.
05.
07.
10
11.
46.
56.
10.
54.

25.
48.
54,
16,
08.
18.
355
hly 8
14.
e g
114

13
30
o7
18
94
80
67
22
47
07
51
89
70
36
89
58
59
41
91
3
21
82

56
45
78
16
20
46
83
79
81
a8

.29

(Seite: 1)

Mareiter Festplatz
Mareiter Stein



Rang Stnr.
12 { 31)
13 | 22)
124 | 38)
s . 23)
16 { 94)
17 (127)
18 [ 32)
19 { 25)

Kodex

Herren M3

Rang Stnr.
1 ( 6)
Z . &)
3 ( 40)
4 f 81)
5 (108)
6 ( 43)
7 ( 39)
8 (99
9 (111)

10 (112)
11 ( 42)
1z ( 88)
13 ( a1)
14 (124)
L [ 49)
16 (118)
17 (130)
18 ( 98)
19 ( 47)
20 (123)
21 ( 44)
22 (1186)
23 {121)
24 { 45)
25 ( 48)
26 { 46)
27  (125)
28 (117)

Kodex

Herren M4

Rang Stnr.

(68)
( 60)
{ 57)
(53)
(122)

m o W N

Kodex

Nachname

UBEREGGER
DA CANAL
GSCHLIESSER
LARCH
MILANI
HUBER
HOFER
NIZZOLI

1967-1976

Nachname

LAHNER
FICHTER
EISENSTECKEN
PFATTNER

UNTERPERTINGER

DEMETZ
STOFNER
PLATTNER
PFATTNER
OMETTO
ERUNNER
HOL.ZER
GASTEIGER
VIDESOTT
RALSER
SCHOLZHORN
DELLAL
PTRCHEER
SCHOLZHEORN
PETERLUNGER
COGOLI
SCHOLZHORN
STRAUSS
FINK
BRUNNER
WURZER
PUTZER
OBERMULLER

1900-1966

Nachname

WENIN

HEISS
STEINHAUSER
GSCHLIESSER
RUNGGER

Vorname

PAUL
DARIO
MATTHIAS
JAKOB
STEFANC
PHILIPP
ANDREAS
RENATO

Vorname

EDUARD
CHRISTIAN
KONRAD
KART
FILIPP
GEORG
HUBERT
GUNTHER
ANDREAS
GEROLAMO
STEPHAN
GERHARD
CHRISTIAN
CRISTIAN
LUIS

ULLI
MICHELE
ALFONS
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTIAN
CRISTIAN
MARTIN
HARTMANN
MAX
ANDREAS
THOMAS
PATRICK
MICHAEL

Vorname

OSWALD
KARL
PETER
HUBERT
ALBERT

Jg.

1978
1982
1977
1986
1985
1982
1978
1978

Jg.

1975
197385
1967
1972
1972
1971
1973
1971
1993
1976
L9913
1973
1973
1970
1967
1972
19795
1972
1968
1968
1971
1969
1968
1973
1970
1974
1974
1873

Jg.

1965
1866
1853
1966
1852

Verein

TRENS

ASV MAREIT

VIVO PIACENZA

ASC PFUNDERS

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
RUNNERS SALGS

Verein

SARNER LAUFFREUNDE

LC PFEFFERSBERG
LATZFONS

AVI POLISPORT.STERZG
GHERDEINA RUNNERS
SARNER LAUFFREUNDE
ASV GOSSENS, SKIALP
GARN

LC PFEFFERSBERG
TETMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP

STERZING
POLISPORTIVA STERZG.

ASC STANGE
ASV MAREIT

KLAUSEN
JAGER MAREIT

ASV RATSCHINGS
ASV MAREIT
ASV VINTL

Verein

TELMEXOMTEAM SUDT.
HEIKAR RACING
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
ASV MAREIT

[ I R S R S R S

I

Zeit

:05:41.
:06:55.
:08:43.,
:09:29.
:10:53.
SLT3T
$22::534
:32:06.

13
20
25
12
74
88
16
10

Zeit

51:14.
52:24.
54:48.
552275
.45
56:44.
56:47.
A
5783
58:03.
58:55.

Hhie 35

56:57

:00:22.
:02:28.
202143
sl
:04:05.
:04:56.
sO5 23,
05232,
:06:26,
:12:49.
:12:54.
114:33.
115:42,
116:42.
:18:20.
19225
121:04,

15
86

19

23
39

30
32
78
31
02
74
&8
0g
32
72
85
55
22
17
12
88
75
17
01
08

Zeit

52503,
53:38.
57:02.
58:47.
:01:07.

45
69
83
82
01

(Seite:

2}



Rang Stnr.
6 (114)
7 {:5%8)
g8 (108)
s ( 83)

10 ( 920)
11 ( 64)
12 { 58)
13 ( 67)
14 (113)
15 {126)
16 ( 56)
17 ([ 62)
18 { 9s6)
19 [ 55}
20 ( 61)
21 (119)
22 (107)
23 ( 52)
24 (132)
25 (120)
26 ( 54)

Frauen F1 1981-2006

Rang Stnr.

L S

t

o3}

Frauen F2 1900-1980

(9l
(1)
( 95)
( 92)
( 70)
(115}
( 73)
( 69)

Rang Stnr.

o W ® a4 oW B W N

B e
joul { o

{ 7
{131)
{101)
(100)
{77
{ 79)
{ 85)
(128)
{ 81)
{ 83)
(105)
( 82)

Kodex Nachname

CHRISTANDL
STLLER
WINDING
BRUGGER
KNOLL
VOLGGER
HOFER
STLLER
HASLER
BRUNNER
SCHOLZHORN
HOFER
PAYER
BRAUNHOFER
MULLER
GSCHLIZSSER
VILUCCHI
THALER
BARBART
FLECKINGER
GITZL

Kodex Nachname

MAIR
SANFILIPPC
PARIGGER
LEITNER

DE SIMONE
GRNDER
HALLER
UNTERKIRCHER

Kodex Nachname

RUNGGER
RENZLER
RABENSTEINER
PSENNER
LEITER
REINSTADLER
FONTANA
MAYR
ZIPPERLE
VOLGGER
PSENNER
BRAUN

Vorname

HUGO
MANFRED
VINZENZ
LEO
ROBERT
AUGUST
FRANZ
SEBASTIAN
HANS
LORENZ
HEINRICH
GUNTHER
PETER
WILFRIED
HELMUT
WALTER
WALTER
JOSEF
ANDRERA
WALTER
FRANZ

Vorname

SUSANNE
FEDERICA
ANDREA
JOSEFINA
STEFANIE
KATHARINA
TANJA
ELISABETH

Vorname

RENATE
ASTRID
MARIA
HELGA
PETRA
HERMINE
BAREARA
EVA
MARLENE
MONIKA
ROSMARIE
SIMONE

Jg.

1864
1959
1558
1265
1952
1553
1965
1956
1962
1857
1950
1963
1963
1964
1950
1963
1960
1947
1959
1952
1943

Jg.

1994
1890
1883
1986
1982
1881
1983
1986

Jg.

1979
1969
1978
1975
1379
1966
1978
1972
1954
1967
1968
1970

Verein

ASV JAUFENTAL
TELMEXOMTEAM SUDT.
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.
SARNER LAUFFREUNDE
ASV MAREIT
TELMEKOMTEAM SUDT.

ASV VINTL
ASV RIDNAUN

TURNPOTSCHN FEELING
POLISPORTIVA STERZG.
ASC BERG

SARNER LAUFFREUNDE
SARNER LAUFFREUNDE

POLISPORTIVA STERZG.
ASV STERZING

Verein

UNION RAIKA LIENZ

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
ASC PFUNDERS
ASV GOSSENS., SKIALP

ASV RIDNAUN
SG EISACKTAL

Verein

SARNER LAUFFREUNDE

ASC STANGE

LC PUSTERTAL
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
SG EISACKTAL

ASC BERG
TELMEKCMTEAM SUDT.
SG EISACKTAL

Zeit

L0223
1:02:51.05
1:03:15.41
1:04:10.49
1:04:57.54
1:05:16.73
1:06:08.36
1:06:29.06
150753190
1:07:39.62
1:08:09.73
1:11:14.45
1:13+01.,49
1:13:19:956
1:14:12.27
1:1E5:38.28
1:#1:5::58:79
1:17:13.69
1:20:50.15
1x2€ 52653
1:52:20 .08

Zeit

55:46.24
:03:23.85
:05:24.83
:09:45.53
Rl gt
:24:37.54
v 2522193

LI e e

:31:04.686

Zeit

55:52.63
:02:55.53
:05:25.49
10523231

1

;

1

1:10:42.85
1:11:19.18
1:13:24.,07
1:13:54.43
1:14:12.27
1:14:25.55
1:16:09.98

LT 1369

(Seite:
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Rang Stnr.
IR i I5)
14 ( 88)
15 ({ 80)
a6 ol el

FKodex Nachname

GITZL
LARCHER
PLATTNER
GITZL

Vorname

SABINE
HANNT
IRMI
BRIGITTE

Jg.

1276
1973
1972
1947

Verein

ASV STERZING

ASV FREIENFELD

ASV GOSSENS. SKIALP
ASV STERZING

Zeit

:19:42.
:19:54 .
323018
128:39,

15
50
97
78

(Seite:

4}



